Individual Best Times (Masters)

Duncan Mccreadie - (1669) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts  Round

33.78
35.64
39.26

39.61

Swim Order

286
243
182

177

Time FINA Pts  Round

39.26
39.61
35.64

33.78

Copyright 2024

182
177
243
286

Swim
Date

24/03/07
21/06/09
05/05/12
17/06/11

Swim
Date

05/05/12
17/06/11
21/06/09
24/03/07

Meet

South East Region Masters Meet
British Gas Masters 2009
British Gas Masters Meet

British Gas Masters Champ 2011

Meet

British Gas Masters Meet
British Gas Masters Champ 2011
British Gas Masters 2009

South East Region Masters Meet

Venue

Crawley
Cardiff
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Cardiff

Crawley
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Licence Level

MAS040 0
MAS150 0
MAS328 0
MAS268 0

Licence Level

MAS328 0
MAS268 0
MAS150 0
MAS040 0
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