Individual Best Times (Masters)

Duncan Mccreadie - (1669) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
33.78	286		24/03/07	South East Region Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS040	0
35.64	243		21/06/09	British Gas Masters 2009	Cardiff	MAS150	0
39.26	182		05/05/12	British Gas Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS328	0
39.61	177		17/06/11	British Gas Masters Champ 2011	Leeds	MAS268	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
39.26	182		05/05/12	British Gas Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS328	0
39.61	177		17/06/11	British Gas Masters Champ 2011	Leeds	MAS268	0
35.64	243		21/06/09	British Gas Masters 2009	Cardiff	MAS150	0
33.78	286		24/03/07	South East Region Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS040	0